MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Yaris 14 Erkekler, 200m Karisik 13 - 14 yaslar arasi
23.03.2019 - 17:18 Start listesi
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 2:10.60 Demirkan DEMIR TUR ISTANBUL 13.12.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 2:15.16 Sarpcan TEZEL TUR iISTANBUL 17.12.2016
13 YAS 13: 2:40.80 / 14 YAS 14: 2:33.77
YB
Serilof8
3 Kerim SEN 06 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kultbu NT
4 Hasan Cinar ER 06 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp NT
5 Recep Hazar KIREZ 06 Marasal Genclik Ve Spor Kulibi NT
Seri2 of 8
1 Cagin Harun CANGOREN 06 Eskisehir Blyuksehir Genglik V NT
2 Efe Mert SARP 06 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubi 2:40.08
3 Harun Salih YENI 06 Trabzonspor Yizme Kulibii Derne 2:39.84
4 ilgaz YILMAZER 06 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 2:39.68
5 Bartu SOZE_N 06  Aykon Spor Kuliibi 2:39.71
6 Yagiz DEMIR 06 Istanbul Bbsk 2:39.88
7 Alp ONGUN 06 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:40.31
Seri30of 8
1 Bartu AKIN 06 Mersin Doga Sporlari Kuliibli Dernegi 2:39.07
2 Batu Ege AYDIN 06 Istanbul Bbsk 2:38.74
3 Mustafa Cihan KABAOGLU 06 Trabzonspor Yiizme Kulibi Derne 2:38.42
4 Cagan Ege DOGU 06 Antalya Gengclik Spor Kuliibi 2:38.31
5 Bora OZYILDIZ 06  Ankara Ihitsas Genglik Ve Spor 2:38.33
6 Berk ERGUN 06 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:38.45
7 Egemen Atug AVCI 06 Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor 2:38.87
8 Arda Efe AYDIN 06 Istanbul Bbsk 2:39.17
Seri4of 8
1 Mehmet Alp HACIOGLU 06 Fmv isik Spor Kullb 2:38.02
2 Cinar KAYLI 06 Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor 2:37.78
3 Toprakcan SAHIN 06 Ylzme Egitim Merkezi Genclik V 2:36.62
4 Ahmet Deniz DOGAN 06 Fenerbahge Spor Kullibi 2:33.20
5 Nartcan SARI 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuliibi 2:35.31
6 Kaan CIVAN 06  Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve 2:37.10
7 Emin Oytun URGAN 06 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kuldbi 2:37.99
8 Emre OZYAGCILAR 06 Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 2:38.10
Seri5of 8
1 Tan Eren KIRKYILDIZ 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 2:32.16
2 Emre Kaya SUNGUR 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 2:31.42
3 Berkant KARABINA 06 Trabzonspor Yizme Kulibi Derne 2:29.51
4 Ada CINGOZ _ 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 2:26.86
5 Umut Ekin CELIK 06 Fmv isik Spor Kullb 2:29.49
6 Cankatan KIR 06 Ordu Yizme lhtisas Spor KulUbu 2:31.09
7 Asrin Efe TASKIRAN 06 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kuliibi 2:32.00
8 Yigit Alp ATAMAN 06 Trabzonspor Yiizme Kulibi Derne 2:32.76
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MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Yaris 14, Erkekler, 200m Karisik

Seri 6 of 8

3 Ata KARAAGAC
4 Kiltigin Kaan ARICI
5 Arda COLAKOGLU

Seri 7 of 8

1 Orcun OZSALIH

2 Celal TANIK

3 Efehan HANECIOGLU
4 Ahmet Kayra YALCIN

5 Ertugrul Emre KOKSAL
6 Mustafa Can PISER

7 Mehmet Batu ERGEN

Seri 8 of 8

1 Rizgar YESILTEPE

2 Hasan Fehmi TAS

3 Burak Bartu CEYLANER
4 Atakan MALGIL

5 Yigit Ali BALCI

6 Taha Eren COSGUN

7 Demir OZCELIK

8 Mustafa UZ

05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor
Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genclik V
Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp

Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Enka Spor Kulib

Anka Spor Gelisim Kuliibl Derne
Altinkula¢ Yizme Spor KullUbu
Arel Koleji Spor Kullbti

Anadolu Universitesi Genglik V
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul

Trabzonspor Yizme Kulubi Derne
Ordu Yuzme Ihtisas Spor Kulubi
Enka Spor Kulib

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kulubi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Celpa Spor Kullibt Dernegi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Mersin Doruk lhtisas

2595

2:33.03
2:32.27
2:32.03
2:30.50
2:31.75
2:32.17
2:32.65

2:29.13
2:25.21
2:23.03
2:14.07
2:19.05
2:24.59
2:26.27
2:29.35
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